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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelei Nelson131
Gemini

9.475 8.925 9.5259.650 37.575
7T 28T 4 1 1 

1 

Sienna Pappas149
Gemini

9.575 9.150 8.8009.750 37.275
4 6T 1 29T 2 

2 

Jordyn Hoffenberg165
Gemini

9.500 9.100 9.1259.525 37.250
5T 13T 10T 10T 3 

3 

Jasmyne Boone164
Gemini

9.275 9.075 9.3009.550 37.200
15T 17T 8T 4 4 

4 

Maya Nail144
MEGA

9.425 9.425 9.0259.275 37.150
9T 1 27T 20 5 

5 

Lily LeDonne153
Gemini

9.325 9.350 9.1009.350 37.125
12T 2 21T 13T 6 

6 

Elle Costello120
CITY CLUB

9.150 9.000 9.4009.550 37.100
24T 22T 8T 2 7 

7 

Ashlynn Hirsch155
Gemini

9.275 9.175 9.1009.525 37.075
15T 4T 10T 13* 8T

8T

Lexie Clanin156
Gemini

9.500 9.075 9.1009.400 37.075
5T 17T 17T 13* 8T

8T

Maycee Morris104
Kids Spot

8.925 9.225 9.1509.700 37.000
41T 3 3 9 10 

10 

Kate Conneely151
Gemini

9.650 9.000 8.8509.325 36.825
2 22T 24 25T 11T

11T

Kennedy Campbell160
Gemini

9.600 8.875 9.0009.350 36.825
3 31 21T 21 11T

11T

Madison Bedtke163
Gemini

8.950 9.125 9.2759.475 36.825
38T 10T 15 5T 11T

11T

Ireland Costello119
CITY CLUB

9.075 8.850 9.2009.625 36.750
29 32T 5T 7 14 

14 

Morgan Blake152
Gemini

9.150 9.150 8.8009.575 36.675
24T 6T 7 29T 15 

15 

Kaylee Karcz115
Kids Spot

9.425 9.125 8.9009.200 36.650
9T 10T 33T 23 16 

16 

Izzy Pelletier150
Gemini

9.475 8.850 8.8009.400 36.525
7T 32T 17T 29T 17 

17 

Adele Kho121
CITY CLUB

8.900 8.950 9.1009.400 36.350
47T 26T 17T 13T 18 

18 

Eleanor Powell110
Kids Spot

9.175 9.175 8.6509.300 36.300
22T 4T 25T 37T 19T

19T

Annie Dudley159
Gemini

8.950 9.025 9.0509.275 36.300
38T 21 27T 18T 19T

19T

Scarlett Leuer123
CITY CLUB

9.000 8.850 8.7009.725 36.275
35T 32T 2 35 21T

21T

Lexi Robbins161
Gemini

9.225 8.425 9.1009.525 36.275
21 58 10T 13T 21T

21T

Mia Bloedorn162
Gemini

8.925 8.650 9.0509.625 36.250
41T 46T 5T 18T 23 

23 

Aaliyah Olla145
MEGA

9.250 9.000 8.8509.050 36.150
18T 22T 38T 25T 24 

24 
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Andria Cormican139
MEGA

9.325 9.100 8.4009.225 36.050
12T 13T 30T 49 25T

25T

Capri McLarty118
Kids Spot

9.275 8.925 8.8509.000 36.050
15T 28T 40T 25T 25T

25T

Campbell McCarthy127
Gemini

9.150 8.800 8.6509.400 36.000
24T 39T 17T 37T 27T

27T

Meghan Bonniwell157
Gemini

8.850 9.100 9.1258.925 36.000
49T 13T 45T 10T 27T

27T

Bea Keenan130
Gemini

8.225 9.150 9.1759.350 35.900
59 6T 21T 8 29 

29 

Hailey Caraway138
MEGA

9.025 9.125 8.8008.900 35.850
32T 10T 48 29T 30 

30 

Bridget Gilmartin126
Gemini

9.675 7.550 9.2759.300 35.800
1 61 25T 5T 31 

31 

Nora Popovic158
Gemini

9.025 9.050 8.4509.225 35.750
32T 19T 30T 46T 32 

32 

Holland Hunt102
Kids Spot

9.375 8.525 8.6509.100 35.650
11 52T 36T 37T 33T

33T

Brooke Follman141
MEGA

8.925 9.000 8.6759.050 35.650
41T 22T 38T 36 33T

33T

Emily Harrington112
Kids Spot

9.250 8.950 8.6508.750 35.600
18T 26T 51T 37T 35T

35T

Erica Flohr103
Kids Spot

8.925 8.825 8.7509.100 35.600
41T 38 36T 34 35T

35T

Hope Ibeling111
Kids Spot

9.050 8.850 8.1509.500 35.550
30T 32T 13T 53T 37 

37 

Claire Suttle124
Gemini

9.025 8.200 8.8759.425 35.525
32T 59 16 24 38 

38 

Edina Bozeki137
MEGA

9.300 8.450 8.9508.800 35.500
14 57 50 22 39 

39 

Sofie Real109
Kids Spot

8.750 9.150 7.9009.500 35.300
52 6T 13T 57T 40T

40T

Kayla Chen101
Kids Spot

8.425 8.850 8.8009.225 35.300
58 32T 30T 29T 40T

40T

Amelia Challacombe154
Gemini

8.850 8.925 8.1509.200 35.125
49T 28T 33T 53T 42 

42 

Sophie Krasnowski125
Gemini

8.950 8.550 9.1258.475 35.100
38T 51 57 10T 43T

43T

Emmalynn Tillery113
Kids Spot

9.000 9.050 8.3008.750 35.100
35T 19T 51T 51 43T

43T

Elizabth Kramper114
Kids Spot

8.925 8.800 8.1009.250 35.075
41T 39T 29 56 45T

45T

Sahara Okirika133
MEGA

9.050 8.500 8.5758.950 35.075
30T 54T 43T 44 45T

45T

Avery Kuligowski108
Kids Spot

9.175 8.650 8.8508.350 35.025
22T 46T 59 25T 47 

47 

Erin Gugliuzza128
Gemini

8.600 8.600 8.6009.150 34.950
55T 50 35 42* 48T

48T
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Ashni Patel132
MEGA

8.550 8.800 8.6009.000 34.950
57 39T 40T 42* 48T

48T

Brielle Neidetcher129
Gemini

9.100 8.475 8.4258.925 34.925
27T 56 45T 48 50 

50 

Piper Aaker117
Kids Spot

8.600 8.800 8.6508.750 34.800
55T 39T 51T 37T 51 

51 

Nadia Pawelko107
Kids Spot

8.625 8.675 8.2509.000 34.550
54 45 40T 52 52 

52 

Alexis Padua146
MEGA

8.900 8.625 8.1508.850 34.525
47T 48T 49 53T 53 

53 

gen gen Sanchez147
MEGA

9.000 8.850 8.4508.150 34.450
35T 32T 61 46T 54 

54 

Jessica Haugen134
MEGA

8.650 9.100 7.6508.925 34.325
53 13T 45T 59 55 

55 

Sydney Skalicky148
MEGA

9.250 8.775 7.9008.275 34.200
18T 43T 60 57T 56 

56 

Julia Machado122
CITY CLUB

7.325 8.525 9.3758.950 34.175
61 52T 43T 3 57 

57 

Gracie Krol143
MEGA

9.100 8.500 7.4008.450 33.450
27T 54T 58 60 58 

58 

Amanda Hansen142
MEGA

8.925 7.250 8.5008.675 33.350
41T 62 54 45 59 

59 

Kacy Davis140
MEGA

7.750 8.625 8.3258.500 33.200
60 48T 56 50 60 

60 

Mia Hawkins135
MEGA

8.825 8.150 7.0508.525 32.550
51 60 55 61 61 

61 

Cara Zito136
MEGA

7.125 8.775 6.9007.550 30.350
62 43T 62 62 62 

62 
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